Magnetic incremental encoders
MIRC600, 605, 610 and 615
MIRC60x – synchro flange, external diameter of the shaft 6 mm
MIRC61x – clamping flange, external diameter of the shaft 6 mm
continued on next page
LARM a.s., Triumf 413, 384 11 Netolice, ČR Tel.:+420 388 386 211, Fax:+420 388 386 212, e-mail: sales@larm.cz
ELECTRICAL DATE / TYPE MIRC600, 610 MIRC605, 615
Impulses (periods) per rotation 1 to 1024 1 to 2048

continued from previous page
             MIRC600, 605 		                	 MIRC610, 615
How to order?
Please indicate encoder type, number of impulses per rotation, outlet, number of pieces, delivery term and other non-standard features.Connecting cable and
homokinetic diaphragm couplings can be ordered as well [see Accessories catalogue list].
Example
20 pcs MIRC615/2048PB and 20 pcs coupling SP9. Delivery term – two weeks.
ers MIRC610 and MIRC615
are fixed into the equipment
by 2xM3 screws on dia.
22,0 ± 0,15 mm. Centering of
encoder is determined by mat
fits diameter 15h7. The con-
nection has to be constructed
so as to avoid exceeding the
maximum radial or axial shaft
load permitted. It is necessary
to keep alignment connection.
It is recommended to use suit-
able homokinetic diaphragm
couplings.
When temperature is less
then –5°C cable must be
fixed.
Colors of
connection cable
Significance
incremental commutation Incr./commu.t. Incr./counter
Grey B non V non V P2
Pink Sensor + 10 to + 30 V for MIRC600, 610
Sensor + 5 for MIRC605, 615
Blue Z W Z Z
Violet Z non W non W NC
Yellow A U A A
White A non U non U P1